8:04 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
02/01/22 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis January 2022
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 01/03/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 100.00 100.00
Deposit 01/13/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 236.91 336.91
Deposit 01/19/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 9,611.87 9,948.78
Deposit 01/24/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 8,894.55 18,843.33
Deposit 01/26/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 11,949.56 30,792.89
Deposit 01/26/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,990.50 32,783.39
Deposit 01/27/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,049.50 33,832.89
Deposit 01/28/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 12,175.75 46,008.64
Deposit 01/31/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 11,617.75 57,626.39
Deposit 01/31/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,641.28 59,267.67
Deposit 01/31/2022 Interest X 4205 - Inter... 4.47 59,272.14
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 59,272.14 59,272.14
Total General Funds 59,272.14 59,272.14
Lake Funds
1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 01/26/2022 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 67.94 67.94
Deposit 01/28/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 203.82 271.76
Deposit 01/31/2022 Interest X 4203 - Inter... 15.51 287.27
Total 1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972 287.27 287.27
Total Lake Funds 287.27 287.27
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 01/31/2022 Interest X 4204 - Inter... 1.04 1.04
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 1.04 1.04
Total Road Funds 1.04 1.04
TOTAL 59,560.45 59,560.45
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